L14000027515

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	; #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



500258162865

03/26/14--01024--016 **30.00

14 MAR 26 PM 4: 29
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAN ASSET TO STATE

T. Burch APR LAUTH

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	. مان	
SUBJI	Alykay Investments II, LLC		
5050		mited Liability Com	pany
Dear S	ir or Madam:		
The en	closed Statement of Authority and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this ma	itter to the following	;
Alina	ı M. Hernadez		
	Name of Person	 <u></u>	
Alyka	ay Investments, LLC		
	Firm/Company		•
1412	5 NW 80th Avenue, Suite 201		
	Address		•
Miam	ni Lakes, FL 33016		
	City/State and Zip Code		
ronni	ie@realfitrealty.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report notification	n)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
Reina	aldo Hernandez	786	223-0404
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section		G ADDRESS: ion Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

nuthority: FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: Alykay Inv	estments II, LLC		
TIKS 1. The name of the infined hability company is.		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
SECOND: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability co	ompany is: L14000027515		_
THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's princi 14125 NW 80th Avenue, Suite 201	ipal office is:		
Miami Lakes, Florida 33016			
	, le ,	TAL SE	
The mailing address of the limited liability company's pri 14125 NW 80th Avenue, Suite 201	ncipal office is:	14 MAR 26 SECRETARY	Hara
Miami Lakes, Florida 33016		T 1 2 2 2	ही जुल्ला ब्रह्म
		OF STATE, FLORI	
position of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, person on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property has a. Granted to: Reinaldo D. Hernandez, F. Alina M. Hernandez, MGR, Ricarde	eld in the name of the company P, Richard A. Hector, T		
Allita W. Fiernandez, Work, Moard	o rangel, vi		
b. No authority granted to:			
2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or other a. Granted to: Reinaldo D. Hernandez, Alina M. Hernandez, MGR, Ricardo	P, Richard A. Hector,T	my.	
b. No authority granted to:			
Chant II	Alina M. Hernandez,		
Signature of authorized representative Filing Fee: \$25.0 Certified Copy: \$30.0		signature	